Datasheet EFC-400 ST-LF-PS
NSTS 1025-E0283D  |  EFC-400 ST-LF-PS Datasheet  |  Subject to change without notice www.narda-sts.com 1 / 8
EFC-400® - Simulation Software
Computation of low frequency electric and magnetic fields
Computation according to:
›	 EN 50413, 26. BImSchV,
›	 IEC 62232, ICNIRP & EU standards
The EFC-400 software has been specially developed for

Bitmap, WMF, JPG, HTML and CD export
NSTS 1025-E0283D  |  EFC-400 ST-LF-PS Datasheet  |  Subject to change without notice www.narda-sts.com 7 / 8
Ordering information
EFC-400 Simulation Software, Hard key License
The hard key (dongle) license is a permanent license that can be used by one user at a time. No need for internet access. Pro-
curement of the ‘annual update and upgrade’ is not mandatory but highly recommended to get access to all the latest features
and bug fixes.
Model and article names Part number
EFC-400EP, Enterprise
– includes the high frequency module and all low frequency (EFC-400PS not included) modules (see sepa-
rate data sheet)
2900/101/*
EFC-400LF, Low Frequency
– computes transformer station and high tension lines
2900/102/*
EFC-400ST, Station
– low frequency limited to transformer station computation
2900/103/*
EFC-400PS, LF Plus Sound
– LF version additionally with “corona” noise simulation
2900/104/*
EFC-400TC, Telecom., ‘language’
– high frequency module
2900/105/*
(*) Add suffix for language version: /E Spanish, /F French, /GER German, /I Italian, /UK English /*
Annual update and upgrade on request only 2900/201/* -/202/* -/203/*